

S. No. 53

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1455/2022 CM(3506/2022)

JAVED AHMAD NAJAR AND ORS.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M. M. Dar, Advocate

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA vice
Mr. Mohsin Qadri, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
25.08.2023

Objections stand filed.

List on 06.09.2023.

Name of Mr. Mohsin Qadri, learned senior AAG be shown as
counsel for the respondents in the next regular cause list.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

25.08.2023

AAMIR