

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1455/2022 CM(3506/2022).

JAVED AHMAD NAJAR AND ORS.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. M.M. Dar, Advocate.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through:

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

05-05-2026

The Writ petition already stands admitted to hearing.

Pleadings are complete.

Be listed for final hearing on 9th of July 2026.

Interim directions, if any, in force as on date shall continue till the next date of hearing before the Bench.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

05-05-2026

Showkat Khan